

浙江索凡胶粘制品有限公司

ZHEJIANG SO-FINE SELF-ADHESIVE PRODUCTS CO.,LTD

Tianzihu Industrial Park, Anji County, Huzhou City, Zhejiang, China

发 票

INVOICE

TO: ALTATEC S.A.

NO.:JY-2511077

TTE. SOLIS, 4346 C/ SANTA CRUZ DE LA SIERRA BARRIO
TEMBETARY 1887 ASUNCION, PARAGUAY RUC NO.80031808

DATE:25 DEC,2025

Tel:TEL:+595 21 338 2971 Fax:

ORDER NO.:

装船口岸	目的地
FROM: NINGBO,CHINA	TO: ASUNCION,PARAGUAY
信用证号码	开证银行
LETTER OF CREDIT	ISSUED BY:
NO.: T/T	

FOB NINGBO,CHINA

MARKS & NOS.	NAME OF ARTICLE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ONE WAY VISION FILM				
SF1403	1.27M*50/ROLL, 77 ROLLS	4889.50 M2	USD 1.000	USD 4889.50
SELF-ADHESIVE PRINTABLE VINYL				
SF2410	1.27M*50/ROLL, 100 ROLLS	6350.00 M2	USD 0.500	USD 3175.00
SF2410	1.52M*50/ROLL, 99 ROLLS	7524.00 M2	USD 0.500	USD 3762.00
SF2410	1.06M*50/ROLL, 100 ROLLS	5300.00 M2	USD 0.500	USD 2650.00
SF2411	1.27M*50/ROLL, 78 ROLLS	4953.00 M2	USD 0.500	USD 2476.50
SF2412	1.52M*50/ROLL, 100 ROLLS	7600.00 M2	USD 0.560	USD 4256.00
SF2412	1.27M*50/ROLL, 80 ROLLS	5080.00 M2	USD 0.560	USD 2844.80
SF2412	1.06M*50/ROLL, 80 ROLLS	4240.00 M2	USD 0.560	USD 2374.40
SF2413	1.27M*50/ROLL, 149 ROLLS	9461.50 M2	USD 0.560	USD 5298.44
SF2413	1.52M*50/ROLL, 190 ROLLS	14440.00 M2	USD 0.560	USD 8086.40
SF2413	1.06M*50/ROLL, 120 ROLLS	6360.00 M2	USD 0.560	USD 3561.60
SEA FREIGHT CHARGE				USD 3300
DEDUCT COST OF TXL				USD 70

76198.00 M2

USD 46604.64

TOTAL SAY US DOLLARS FORTY-SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND FOUR AND SIXTY-FOUR CENTS ONLY.

GROSS WEIGHT: 25971.2 KGS

NET WEIGHT: 23625.2 KGS

VOLUME: 52.81 CBM

浙江索凡胶粘制品有限公司
Zhejiang So-Fine Self-Adhesive Products Co., Ltd

肖烈民